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Viljandi JK Tulevik 111
Rumori Calcio Talinn
Rummu Dinamo

JK VéitsaVald

JK Retro
Koeru JK
FC Hiiumaa

Tartu JK Tammeka U19

FC Zenit Tallinn
Lihula JK

Pirita K Reliikvia
Raasiku FC Joker 11

TallinnaFC Eston Villa
FC Jarva-Jaani
AmblaVallameeskond
SK Taaksi
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9-2
4-5
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4-4
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2-4
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31

3-5
2-6
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